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

GORGEOUS ‘AVON’' MODEL $229,900
Immaculate home on huge landscaped & mature lot. New
windows on main level, new garage door, private fenced
yard, hardwood floors throughout, updated & renovated
kitchen, master w/ensuite & walk-in closet, CAC Cvac. Call
Jodie McGucken* to view. 01-529-30

2 Main floor

JEWEL ON 9
ACRES
d Fabulous log bunga-
low situated over-
S |0oking large spring
==+ fed pond, minutes to
Terra Cotta. Beamed
vaulted ceilings, 2
separate screened-in
8 porches.  Finished
Iﬂwer level at walkout WIth views of pond. Specialll
$529,000. Martha Summers®. 01-533-91

] COMBINE
| THISWITH A
1 MILLION
DOLLAR
VIEW

= What a spectac-
o ular combina-
™ tion, close to

=== Georgetown
with views of Toronto! Buy this 3630 sqg. ft. custom dream

home and choose one of 20 (2+ acre) unigue lots with varied
topography to live on. Many lots with stunning views of
Toronto skyline, others with pond sites and some private lots
backing onto dense bush. Call Kathy* or visit us at

www.cameronhighlands.ca. 01-370-VL - 01-389-VL

Jessie Jacobs*

Donna Robbins*

Monica Keess’

Candis Roussos®

Julia Stuart****

BEAUTIFUL
EXECUTIVE
BUNGALOW
¥ on approx. 2
acres of
beautifully
landscaped
dgrounds.
Lc}aded with exceptional upgrades plus a pro-
fessionally finished basement. 2500 sq. ft.
up...2500 sq. ft down. 10++. Call Jessie*.
01-436-90

THE PINE
Nothing but class! An elegant four bedroom,
four bath plan for living and entertaining. Over
2700 sqg. ft. with triple garages on one acre.
Guahty built by Rydon at $409,999. Call Bill

LI LIe

LUXURY

HOME IN

COUNTRY

& SETTING
&= | Imagine this 4130
sq. ft. dream house
on a 2+ acre lot in
one of the prettiest
| Incations in Halion-
e o
Hnghlands Chn-nsa your famunte spot . .. tucked privately at the end of the
cul-de-sac backing onto dense bush, or high atop the hill looking over coun-
tryside and the Toronto skyline. Minutes to Georgetown “GO", easy com-
mute to 401 and Bruce Trail almost at your back door. Call Kathy* or visit
us at www.cameronhighlands.ca 01-370-VL - 01-389-VL

STUNNING
ROCKWOOD
BEAUTY
UPGRADES
GALORE! $274,900
o Fabulous open con-

cept home with vault-
ed ceilings and 3
- - sided FP. Gourmet
k;tchen IS open to family room wﬂh oak flooring & walk-out
to deck & garden oasis. Prof. finished basement w/4th bed-
room, Jacuzz: tub in master ensuite. Call Jodie

ELEGANT
BUNGALOW,
EXCEPTIONAL
LOCATION
Enjoy the benefits
= of country living on
2+ acres . . . wildlife,
S s fresh air, sweapmg
Views & Brus& Trall almost at ynur back door. All of this just
minutes from Georgetown and an easy commute to 401. This
estate development offers varied and interesting topography
as well as 360 degree views that will make you catch your
breath. Call Kathy* or visit us at www.cameronhighlands.ca
01-370-VL - 01-389-VL

Holly Light*

Martha Summers*

Michelle Lockwood**+%

Louise Tennant®

FORKS OF
THE
—= CREDIT!
F4 and pretty and
& private...and
1 totally updated -
4+ 1 bdrms -
joutstanding
1 Bungalow with
cathedral ceilings, 3 FPs, perfect fin. bsmt with sep.
entrance, bright windows on both levels. Located in the
heart of Caledon. Call Kathy Ellis*. $399,000.

01-349-60

CHARMING
Heritage
. | home in beau-
Atiful  village
3 i setting not far
. |from  town.
&8 | arge proper-
==y, approxi-
mately 2600 sqg. ft. home - call Carol
McMurray* to see this beauty.  01-250-60

CUSTOM
: HOME
</ CHABRMING
= | GLEN
. | WILLIAMS
| LOCATION
A S A R $42g ’DUU
Fal:nulnus 4 bdrm plus flmshed 3rd floor loft. Recently
upgraded with all new carpet and Pergo flooring.
Great eat-in kitchen overlooking family room with
gas FP. Two walkouts, wrap-around verandah.

Immaculate!! Martha Summers®*. 01-487-30

CLOSE TO LAKE ROMAN
on .59 acre. Large country kitchen, ceramic
floor, 3 bedrooms, w/o to backyard from
kitchen. 2 pc. and 4 pc. baths. $219,900. Call
Rod* or Dinah*. = 01-467-91

WHAT A HONEY!

8 Just what you have been
waiting for! This wonderful
a.:nentur*_n,ur home has been
lovingl J upgraded and ren-

= ovated for today's living.
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